
Care Coordination for
Value-Based Care Success
Our remote patient monitoring services
empower healthcare providers to
remotely monitor vital signs and health
trends. This innovative approach
enables medical professionals to deliver
personalized care and intervene early.

Analyze patient data through remote
device integration - anywhere, anytime

Increase patient collaboration and
proactively manage patient health

Monitor trends to optimize future care
delivery

Quickly bill and submit accurate time
and device claims to maximize revenue

PROGRAM CODE PAYS

20-minutes of RPM time
Additional 20-minutes of RPM time (no limit)
Initial set-up on use of equipment
Provider supplied device w/ daily monitoring
20-minutes of RPM time (RHC and FQHC)

99457
99458
99453
99454
G0511

$48.13
$38.64
$19.65
$46.50
$71.68
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