

Care Coordination for Value-Based Care Success

Our remote patient monitoring services empower healthcare providers to remotely monitor vital signs and health trends. This innovative approach enables medical professionals to deliver personalized care and intervene early.

- Analyze patient data through remote device integration - anywhere, anytime
- Increase patient collaboration and proactively manage patient health
- Monitor trends to optimize future care delivery
- Quickly bill and submit accurate time and device claims to maximize revenue

PROGRAM	CODE	PAYS
20-minutes of RPM time	99457	\$48.13
Additional 20-minutes of RPM time (no limit)	99458	\$38.64
Initial set-up on use of equipment	99453	\$19.65
Provider supplied device w/ daily monitoring	99454	\$46.50
20-minutes of RPM time (RHC and FQHC)	G0511	\$71.68

